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Saw-whet Owl 
Yellow-shai'ted Flicker 
Pileated Woodpecker 

Red-bellied Woodpecker 
Red-headed Woodpecker 
Yellow-bel. Sapsucker 
Hairy Woodpecker 
Downy Woodpecker 
Black-bk. 3 Toed Woodpecker 
Eastern Kingbird 

Gray Kingbird 
Great Crested Flycatcher 
Eastern Phoebe 
Yellow-bellied Flycatcher 
Acadian Flycatcher 
Traill Is Flycatcher 
Least Flycatcher 
Unidentified Empidonax 
Eastern Wood Pewee 
Olive-sided Flycatcher 
Horned La:rl< 
Tree Swallow 
Bank Swallow 
Rough-winged Swallow 
Barn Swallow 
Cliff Swallow 
Purple Martin 
Gray Jay 
Blue Jay 
Florida Scrub Jay 
Common Crow 
Fish Crow 
Black-capped Chickadee 
Carolina Chickadee 

Jan Reese (Md.) 
Mrs. R. D. Cole (Md.) 
George W. Collins (Pa.) 
Mrs. W. A. Katholi (W. Va.) 
Herbert W. Kale, II (Fla.) 
Dr. o. L. Austin, Jr. (Fla.) 
Mr. & Mrs. s. S. Dickerson (R.I.) 
Mrs. James R. Downs ( Vt. ) 
Walter S. Terry (N.Y.) 
Mabel Warburton ( N. J. ) 
Walter S. Terry (N. Y.) 
Robert P. Yum.ck (N. Y. ) 
Arthur D. Inwood (Fla.) 
Dorothy Bordner (N.J.) 

• " (Pa. & N.J.) 
M. J. Wolcott (Ont.) 
Mrs. E. P. Teulings (N.c.) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
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Fr. Warren Kemper (D.C. & Pa.) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
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Betty Knorr (N.J.) 
D. H. Wilkins (N.Y.) 
LCDRM. C. Morse, Jr. (Vt.) 
J. B. Miles & J. Anderson (Ont.) 
M. J. Lerch (N.Y.) 
Bowdoin Scientific Station (N.B.) 
Mrs. W. A. Katholi (W. Va.) 
Mrs. R. W. Patterson (Me.) 
Essie Pepper (Md. & Del.) 
Lillian Cardinali (Fla.) 
Edi th Andrews (Mass. ) 
Wayne J. Crans (N.J.) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
Joseph Cadbury (N.J.) 

2 
t5 
'S ss 

26 
6a 
l 

lO 
10 
l 

l) 
41? 

)2 
20 
41 

lOS 
20 
,s 
s 
5 

2p3 
15Zl 

10 
lo63 

24 
314 

4 
481 

2 
3 
8 

2S,. 
68 

al Chickadee 
jl:>t~d Titmouse 
it,)! 1:e ... breasted Nuthatch 
~ bteasted Nuthatch 
:!~-headed Nuthatch 

~,n creeper pro-
~ouBe wren 

,tar wren 
~ek's Wren 

lina Wren 
C~ '-~,, ed Marsh Wren 
~o/-'0-u~ 
~i,eldJlgbird 
oa-tbird 
IJrOWl'l Thrasher 
!!Obin woo~ Thrush 
del111i t Thrush 
s,iaU1son1s Thrush 
ar111-cheeked Thrush 
vee-r1 
i!istem Bluebird 
stua-gray Gnatcatcher 
(]Olden-crowned Kinglet 
Rubf-crowned Kinglet 
t.'ater Pipit 
ce4ar Waxwing 
Northern Shrike 
Loggerhead Shrike 
SW-ling 
W)rl.te-eyed Vireo 
tallow-throated Vireo 
Solitary Vireo 
Red-eyed Vireo 
Philadelphia Vireo 
WalTbl.ing Vireo 
Black & White Warbler 
Protbonotary Warbler 
Worm-eating Warbler 
Golden-winged Warbler 
BLue-m.nged Warbler 
Tennessee Warbler 
Grange-crowned Warbler 
Nashville Warbler 

Paruia Warbler 
Yellow Warbler 
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Mr. &Mrs. G. H. Parks (Meo) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
M. J. Wolcott (Ont.) 
Mr. & Mrs. s. s. Dickerson (R.I.) 
H.B. Hawkins (N.C.) 
Mrs. E. P. Teulings (N .c.) 
Mabel Warburton (N .J. & Pa.) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
M. J. Wolcott (Ont.) 
Ralph Bell (Pa.) 
Charles H. Blake (N. C.) 
T •• A. Beckett. III (s.c.) 
Walter S. Terry (N. Y.) 
T. A. Beckett, III (s.c.) 
Walters. Terry (N.Y) 
Mabel Warburton (N.J. & Pa.) 
Fr. Warren Kemper (D.C. & Pa.) 
Mrs. E. P. Teulings (N.C.) 
Essie Pepper (Md.) 
Mrs. R. D. Cole (Md.) 
Sydney & Dorothy Mitchell (Va.) 
David & Margaret Bridge (Md.) 
Ralph Bell (Pa.) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
M. J. Wolcott (Ont.) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
T. A. Beckett, III (s.c.) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
Many handers 
CharlesH. filake (N.C.) 
Ralph Bell (Pa.) 
Dr. o. L. Austin, Jr. (Fla. & Ga.) 
Mrs. E. P. Teulings (N.C.) 
Mrs. R. W. Patterson (Me.) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
Dorothy Bordner (N.J.) 
George Garbutt (Ont.) 
David & Margaret Bridge (Md.) 
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E. W. Ilginfri tz (Pa.) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
P. D. Junkin (N, Y.) 
M. J. Wolcott (Ont.) 
Fowdermill Nat~re Reserve (Pa.) 
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M. J. Wolcott ( Ont. ) 
Mrs. R. W. Patterson (Me.) 
Walter S. Terry (N.Y.) 

175 

7 
66 
52 
72 

2 
2 

539 
125 

35 
1 
1 

55 
17 

111 
442 
100 
387 
120 
160 
189 
182 
146 
282 

21 
365 
342 
10 

161 
1 
7 

907 
20 
3 

24 
136 

10 
9 

128 
8 
7 

29 
19 
60 
12 
66 
66 
46 

164 



176 EBBA News - Vol. 29, No. 4 

Magnolia Warbler 
Cape May Warbler 
mack-thr. Bl.ue Warbler 
Myrtle Warbler 
mack-thr. Green Warbler 
Cerulean Warbler 

Bl.ackbunrl.an Warbler 
Yellow-throated warbler 
Ches-t~ut-sided Warbler 
Bay-breasted Warbler 
mackpoll Warbler 
Pine Warbler 
Prairie Warbler 
Pallll Warbler 
Ovenbird 
Northern Waterthrush 
Louisiana Waterthrush 
Kentucky Warbler 
Connecticut Warbler 
Mourning Warbler 
Yellowthroat 
Yellow-breasted Chat 
Hooded Warbler 
Wilson's Warbler 
Canada Warbler 
American Redstart 
House Sparrow 
Bobolink 
Eastern Meadowla:rlt 
Brewer's Bl.ackbird 
Yellow-headed Bl.ackbird 
Redwinged Bl.ackbird 
Orchard Oriole 
Spotted-breasted Oriole 
Baltimore Oriole 
Bullock I s Oriole 
Rusty Bl.ackbird 
Boat-tailed Grackle 
Common Grackle 
Brown-headed Cowbird 
Scarlet Tanager 
Summer Tanager 
Cardinal 
Rose-breasted Grosbeak 
Bl.ue Grosbeak 
Indigo Bunting 
Painted Bunting 
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M. J. Wolcott (Ont.) 
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Walters. Terry (N.Y.) 
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Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
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David & Margaret Bridge (Md.) 
Dorothy" Bordner (N.J.) 
Dr. O. L. Austin, Jr. (Fla.) 
Arthur F. Barber (N .J.) 
T. A. Beckett, III (s.c.) 
Howard A. W. Kates (Fla.) 
Betty Knorr (N.J.) 
Howard A. w. Kates (Fla.) 
Essie Pepper (Md.) 
Arthur D. Inwood (Fla.) 
John E. Erickson (N.C.) 
Lillian Cardinali (Fla.) 
John c. Miller (Pa.) 
T. A. Beckett, llI (s.c.) 
Vernon M. Kleen (Md.) 
Betty Knorr (N.J.) 
Fr. Warren Kemper (D.C. & Pa.) 
Mrs. E. P. Teulings (N.C.) 
Dr. o. L. Austin, Jr. (Fla. & Ga.) 
Mrs. James R. Downs (Vt.) 
T. A. Beckett, IlI (s.c.) 
Powdenni.11 Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
T. A. Beckett, III (s.c.) 
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¢.0 ~ Grosbeak 
~ ie Finch 

88 Finch 
gon Grosbeak 
~on i,:tedpoll 

8 Siskin 
~r1can Gold.finch 
IOdte-w,i.nged Crossbill 
Jll!ous-sicled Towhee 

v8Jlllah Sparrow 
;orasebopper Sparrow 

.t ailed Sparrow 
5tas:Lde Sparrow 
v,sper Sparrow 

I,arle Sparrow 
jate..colored Junco 
,regon Junco 
free Sparrow 
GbiPP:lllg Sparrow 
field Sparrow 
f&rrl.s' Sparrow 

li'b:l,te-cro'Wll.ed Sparrow 
~te-throated Sparrow 
lox Sparrow 
JAncoln I s Sparrow 
Smp Sparrow 
8ollg Sparrow 
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Edi th Andrews (Mass. ) 
Mr. & Mrs. John Fiske (Mass.) 
Mrs. E. P. Teulings (N.c.) 
Richard Cohen ( N. Y. ) 
Mrs. R. W. Patterson (Me.) 
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Many banders 
Robert G. McKinney (N.Y. ) 
Mrs. E. P. Teulings (N.c.) 
Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
Mrs. Elek D. Csont (N. Y. ) 
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Powdennill Nature Reserve (Pa.) 
Walter s. Terry (N.Y.) 
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.58 Steamboat Landing Road, South Amboy, N. J. 
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